Minutes of Micro IQAC Meeting No.10 held on February 28, 2018

The Meeting No.10 of the Micro IQAC was held on February 28, 2018 in the Arts staffroom. The
following members were present. Prof. Amit Koshti, Dr. Sanjeev Gupta, Dr.Dhawal Bhatt, Prof.
Dhwanir Shah and Dr. Uma Harikrishna. Other members could not attend due to various reasons.
Prof. Amit Koshti convened the meeting. Dr.Sebestian introduced the functioning of Micro-1QAC
to the new committee members.

1. Present members carried out conversation with one and other and unanimously selected
Prof. Amit Koshti as the Coordinator of the committee and Dr. Uma Harikrishna as
the secretary.

2. The committee decided to have the next meeting of MIQAC on 13" April, 2018 at 11:00
a.m. Venue will be conveyed later on.

The coordinator thank the members
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Prof.Amit Koshti <amit.koshti@sxca.edu.in>,

Dr. Arti Oza <arti.oza@sxca.edu.in>,

Prof. Dhawal Bhatt <dhawal.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>,

MS. Dipali Talsania <dipali.talsania@sxca.edu.in>,

Dr. C.J.Clement <clement.chammasheril@sxca.edu.in>,
Prof. Dwanir Shah <dhwanir@gmail.com>,

Mr. Mukund Parmar <mukund.parmar@sxca.edu.in>,

Dr. Profaina Christian <profaina.christian@sxca.edu.in>,
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Dr. Prashant Patel <prashant.patel@sxca.edu.in>,
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. Prof. B.B. Bhaduria <baldev.bhadauria@sxca.edu.in>,
. Dr. Shradda Bhatt <shraddha.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>,
. Dr. Sanjeev Gupta <sanjeev.gupta@sxca.edu.in>,
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. Dr. Uma Harikrishna <uma.harikrishnan@sxca.edu.in>



